James & Nicholson

JN1175 Ladies' Business Parka

myrtle JAMES &
beach nicHOLsOnN

Available colours

Weighting
VPE
(Pcs. per inner packaging

/ pcs. per outer packaging

Measurements in cm
1/2 chest

1/2 waist width

1/2 bottom width
front length from
shoulder

length back from
shoulder

sleeve length

Available colours

B biack (blacke)

XS
1025 g
1/10

XS
48,00 cm
44,00 cm
53,00 cm
84,00 cm

87,00 cm

62,00 cm

1050 g
1/10

S
50,00 cm
46,00 cm
55,00 cm
85,00 cm

88,00 cm

63,00 cm

M ravy (2960)

Classic padded parka with attached hood

Wind- and waterproof outer fabric (5,000 mm water column)
Breathable and permeable to water vapour (2,000 g/m#/24h)
DuPont™ Sorona®-padding (renewable, vegetable raw material)
Attached, adjustable and padded hood

Elastic cord for waist adjustment inside

Full-length concealed 2-way front zip

Storm flap with press studs

6 pockets at the front

2 zipped pockets

Zipped inner pocket

Elastic sleeve bands inside

Zip for decoration at the back

Zips: YKK

Fabric: Outer fabric: 96% polyester
(recycled), 4% elastane
Lining: 100% polyester (recycled)
Padding: 100% polyester

Country of origin: Bangladesch

Care instructions:

AR A

Partner article:

®  Men's Business Parka

w Art-Nr.: IN1176

M L XL XXL

1100 g 1150 g 12109 1300 g
1/10 1/10 1/10 1/10

M L XL XXL

54,00 cm 58,00 cm 62,00 cm 66,00 cm
50,00 cm 54,00 cm 58,00 cm 62,00 cm
59,00 cm 63,00 cm 67,00 cm 71,00 cm
86,00 cm 88,00 cm 90,00 cm 92,00 cm
89,00 cm 91,00 cm 93,00 cm 95,00 cm
64,00 cm 65,00 cm 66,00 cm 66,00 cm

. olive-green (7764 C)



Features

The fabric of this article has

been tested for harmful sub-

stances and certified acc. to

STANDARD 100
by OEKO-TEX®

SOrona

RECYCLED
POLYESTER

OEKO-TEX® Stoff
The fabric of this article has been tested for harmful substances and certified acc. to STANDARD 100 by OEKO-
TEX®

DuPont™ Sorona®

Sorona® renewably sourced fiber delivers superior performance benefits to today’s fashions. Fabrics that use
Sorona® are very soft, very strong and dry quickly. Sorona® helps fabrics stretch comfortably and retain their shape.
And, it is made with plant-based ingredients. DuPont™ Sorona®. Designed for Performance. Derived from Nature.

Recycled Polyester
PET bottles are recycled to create a new fashion. Plastic bottles are crushed, melted down and spun to yarn again,
which is sometimes completely integrated into the production.

Breathable-Permeable to water vapour

Functional textiles must have the ability to transport moisture from the skin to the fabric surface as fast as possible.
Permeability shows how much steam in grams can evaporate on a surface of 1 m2 within 24 hours. The higher this
figure, the more breathable the textile is.

Water column from 1.500 mm
The ability to withstand water pressure without moisture penetrating into the material is given by the water column
(mm). The minimum standard is a water column of 1,500 mm.
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