JN1175 Ladies' Business Parka







Classic padded parka with attached hood

Wind- and waterproof outer fabric (5,000 mm water column)
Breathable and permeable to water vapour (2,000 g/m²/24h)
DuPont™ Sorona®-padding (renewable, vegetable raw material)
Attached, adjustable and padded hood

Elastic cord for waist adjustment inside Full-length concealed 2-way front zip

Storm flap with press studs 6 pockets at the front

2 zipped pockets

Zipped inner pocket

Elastic sleeve bands inside

Zip for decoration at the back

Zips: YKK

Fabric: Outer fabric: 96% polyester

(recycled), 4% elastane

Lining: 100% polyester (recycled)

Padding: 100% polyester

Country of origin: Bangladesch

Care instructions:



Partner article:



Men's Business Parka Art-Nr.: JN1176

Available colours

Available colours									
	xs	S	M	L	XL	XXL			
Weight in g	1025 g	1050 g	1100 g	1150 g	1210 g	1300 g			
VPE	1/10	1/10	1/10	1/10	1/10	1/10			
(Pcs. per inner packaging									
/ pcs. per outer packaging									

Measurements in cm	xs	S	M	L	XL	XXL
1/2 chest	48,00 cm	50,00 cm	54,00 cm	58,00 cm	62,00 cm	66,00 cm
1/2 waist width	44,00 cm	46,00 cm	50,00 cm	54,00 cm	58,00 cm	62,00 cm
1/2 bottom width	53,00 cm	55,00 cm	59,00 cm	63,00 cm	67,00 cm	71,00 cm
front length from shoulder	84,00 cm	85,00 cm	86,00 cm	88,00 cm	90,00 cm	92,00 cm
length back from shoulder	87,00 cm	88,00 cm	89,00 cm	91,00 cm	93,00 cm	95,00 cm
sleeve length	62,00 cm	63,00 cm	64,00 cm	65,00 cm	66,00 cm	66,00 cm

Available colours







The fabric of this article has been tested for harmful substances and certified acc. to STANDARD 100 by OEKO-TEX®



DuPont™ Sorona®

Sorona® renewably sourced fiber delivers superior performance benefits to today's fashions. Fabrics that use Sorona® are very soft, very strong and dry quickly. Sorona® helps fabrics stretch comfortably and retain their shape. And, it is made with plant-based ingredients. DuPont™ Sorona®. Designed for Performance. Derived from Nature.



Recycled Polyester

PET bottles are recycled to create a new fashion. Plastic bottles are crushed, melted down and spun to yarn again, which is sometimes completely integrated into the production.



Breathable-Permeable to water vapour

Functional textiles must have the ability to transport moisture from the skin to the fabric surface as fast as possible. Permeability shows how much steam in grams can evaporate on a surface of 1 m2 within 24 hours. The higher this figure, the more breathable the textile is.



Water column from 1.500 mm

The ability to withstand water pressure without moisture penetrating into the material is given by the water column (mm). The minimum standard is a water column of 1,500 mm.

Stand: 13.06.2023 - 14:37:56